—_

© © N o A W N

N DN D a4 a 4a 4a 4a 4a a4
NIzl |N(o|wn]|H|wWIMI=]O

N
w

Position
Elementary Principal - Large
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Tch Csrp Kinder
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary New Kinder

Tch Csrp Kinder
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Office Coordinator |

School Admin Clerk II-Bilingual

Paraprofessional |

Instructional Support

Nutrition Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified

Department

Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School
Freeman Elementary School

Freeman Elementary School

Freeman Elementary School

Total Wages

$90,755
$79,805
$78,445
$78,230
$78,080
$76,742
$73,558
$72,662
$72,658
$72,092
$71,455
$67,001
$66,962
$63,228
$61,993
$61,978
$53,317
$49,889
$46,103
$42,806
$37,277
$19,789

$16,318



