	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal - Large		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$90,755
2.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$79,805
3.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$78,445
4.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$78,230
5.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$78,080
6.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$76,742
7.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$73,558
8.	Tch Csrp Kinder		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$72,662
9.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$72,658
10.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$72,092
11.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$71,455
12.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$67,001
13.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$66,962
14.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$63,228
15.	Teacher Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$61,993
16.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$61,978
17.	Teacher, Elementary New Kinder		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$53,317
18.	Tch Csrp Kinder		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$49,889
19.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$46,103
20.	Teacher, Elementary		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$42,806
21.	Office Coordinator I		Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$37,277
22.	School Admin Clerk II-Bilingual	Instructional Support Assistant	Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$19,789
23.	Paraprofessional I	Nutrition Assistant	Woodland Joint Unified	Freeman Elementary School	\$16,318